X

X

X X

X M X KX
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3 3 3 L 3

XK X KX

X

X X

X X

X M X KX

PARTICIPANT AUX POLES PICARDS

PISTOLET SUITE

CG

BOUR Alexandre
MHUN Mael
DENIS Corentin
S1

LEFEVRE Thomas
FENDORF Xavier
DELANDE Christophe
PAJACZKOWSKI Lionel
HERBRARD Jean
LEVEQUE David
BARBE Maxime
MOURIN Manuel
DOURLENS Mickael
DUBOIS Frangois
JONNEAUX Nicolas
§25S3

PEREZ Jean Michel
MEZZAROBA Jean Baptiste
PAMART Jean Pierre
DHENAIN Jacques
KOLODZIEJEZYK Michel
DROUIN Jean Claude
SIEUROS Arnauld
DETAILLE Philippe
LEFEVRE Gilles
VALVEKENS Daniel
LAFAUX Gérard
MOREL Eric

GRIS Patrick
MOITY CAMOUZ Hubert
JOSSE Georges
POULET Roger
LABEAU Jean Claude
MHUN Mickael
TARDIF Bernard
HERTZ Eric
MASSON Fernand
DUBOIS Bernard
FOIX Remy
LEON Gilbert
JACOB Jean Marc
DAMES

SCHAMMEL EV

JACOB Daniele
GUILLOT Michele
ANGLERAU Caroline
JOSSE Josiane

Escopette
La Fere
Albert

Le Mousquet
Roye

St Quentin
Roye
Survilliers
Laon
Albert
Guise
Amiens Tir
La Fere
Laon

Creil

Laon
Guise
Albert
Laon

Le Mousquet
Margny
Albert

Le Mousquet
Albert
Harly
Rollot

St Quentin
Laon

St Quentin
Rantigny
Guise

La Fere
Roye

La Fere

St Quentin
Amiens Tir
Guise
Vouel
Amiens Tir

Survilliers
Amiens Tir
Creil

Le Mousquet
St Quentin

03404247

3404053

3261052

3316362
3423923
3417345
3235987
3371050
2878160
3297625
82432095

3260250
2131881
2570470
2878030
2382511
3424045
3342060
2773680

3380001
1073981
344946
715867

1080075
3260375
3171891
3424154
3224980
3316068
82435582

3224988

3275490

2565002
3275489
3112809
3154677
1096042

90
94
86

89
87
87
85
92
87
89
93
76
80
81

93
90
94
89
92
88
84
84
90
87
89
89
82
85
78
82
84
75
83
85
83
77
79
73
71

93
86
80
81
82

88
85
90

93
91
93
90
92
93
88
82
86
79
80

93
94
90
90
91
87
89
90
82
87
91
87
89
86
83
89
83
80
82
79
81
79
71
72
70

91
84
86
90
78

88
83
93

90
88
87
90
87
87
88
85
78
76
72

93
91
92
91
85
86
87
92
91
82
85
83
86
80
93
80
81
82
78
79
75
83
78
80
73

92
86
91
84
81

89
88
86

89
91
91
88
88
90
83
87
83
84
69

88
91
94
89
94
91
92
89
87
83
86
85
81
87
87
84
87
87
82
82
77
81
79
65
79

94
86
83
83
86

90
90
88

88
93
92
91
83
83
86
82
81
81
84

90
92
90
86
89
92
86
83
91
95
84
87
90
85
82
86
78
87
78
85
77
79
85
77
72

92
92
88

92
88
88
89
86
87
88
83
85
85
76

96
91
87
92
84
86
91
90
86
84
82
84
82
86
83
84
86
85
86
77
85
78
80
79
79

537
532
531

541
538
538
533
528
527
522
512
489
485
462

553
549
547
537
535
530
529
528
527
518
517
515
510
509
506
505
499
496
489
487
478
477
472
446
444

370
342
340
338
327

45



